
LE
N

G
T

H

W
ID

T
H

MI FT

1
NC-55 S / NC 

55 HWY

FROM SR 2028 

TO WAKE 

COUNTY

1 2 NO NO 0.843 36-56

2
NC-55 N / NC 

55 HWY

FROM DURHAM 

COUNTY TO SR 

2028

1 2 NO NO 0.843 30-56

1.686

3
NC-55 N / NC 

55 HWY

FROM 

PAVEMENT 

JOINT TO BEGIN 

DIVIDED

2 2 NO NO 1.222 60-95

4
NC-55 S / NC 

55 HWY

FROM DURHAM 

COUNTY TO END 

DIVIDED

1 2 NO NO 4.984 36-70

5
NC-55 N / NC 

55 HWY

FROM BEGIN 

DIVIDED TO 

DURHAM 

COUNTY

1 2 NO NO 4.984 24-80

11.19

12.88

WARM 

MIX 

ASPHALT 

REQUIRED

2
0

2
4

C
P

T
.0

5
.1

0
.1

0
3

2
1

.1

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 

2024CPT.05.10.10921.1

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 

2024CPT.05.10.10321.1

LANES FINAL 

SURFACE 

TESTING 

REQUIRED

D
u

rh
a

m
W

a
k

e
C

O
U

N
T

Y

M
A

P
 N

O

P
R

O
JE

C
T

 N
O

2
0

2
4

C
P

T
.0

5
.1

0
.1

0
9

2
1

.1

ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP 

NO

SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

2738000000-E 2830000000-N 2845000000-N 4116100000-N 5255000000-N 7444000000-E

 GENERIC 

PAVING 

ITEM 

REMOVE 

SIDEWALK 

 GENERIC 

PAVING 

ITEM, RMV 

AND 

REPLACE 2' 

6" C&G 

 GENERIC 

PAVING 

ITEM, 

REMOVE 

CURB & 

GUTTER 

 GENERIC 

PAVING 

ITEM, 

REMOVE 

CURB RAMP 

 GENERIC 

PAVING 

ITEM, 

RETROFIT 

CURB RAMP 

DETECTABLE 

WARNINGS 

 ADJUST 

MANHOLES 

 ADJUST 

METER OR 

VALVE BOX 

 SIGN 

ERECTION, 

RELOCATE, 

TYPE **** 

(GROUND 

MOUNTED) 

(E) 

 PORTABLE 

LIGHTING 

 INDUCTIVE 

LOOP 

SAWCUT 

 GENERIC 

TRAFFIC 

CONTROL 

ITEM 

PEDESTRIAN 

TRANSPORT 

SERVICE 

 GENERIC 

TRAFFIC 

CONTROL 

ITEM 

AUDIBLE 

WARNING 

DEVICES 

SY LF LF EA EA EA EA EA LS LF EA EA

600

540

1.00 1,140

3 13 12 6 1 2 2.00 1,128

2,400

64 3 5 3,024

67 13 12 9 5 1 2 2.00 1.00 6,552 10 2

67 13 12 9 5 1 2 2.00 1.00 7,692 10 2

4600000000-N2759000000-N

10 2

*

*

20

2752000000-E

PROJECT NO.

 2024CPT.05.10.10321.1, ETC 


